Quality Controls, Inc.
200 TILTON ROAD
NORTHFIELD, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03276
PHONE: (603) 286-3321 !!!!  FAX: (603) 286-7648 !!!!  WEB: www.qcivalves.com
2 & 3-WAY
SANITARY END ROTOR VALVES
Quality Controls, Inc. !  200 Tilton Road !  Northfield, NH 03276
Phone: (603) 286-3321 !  Fax: (603) 286-7648 !  Web: www.qcivalves.com

(Assigned by QCI) (2)
Sanitary Valve Series
Valve Ordering Information
1.0  =  1"
1.5  =  1½"
2.0  =  2"
  2.5  = 2½"
  3.0  =  3"
  4.0  =  4"
2  =  2-Way
3  =  3-Way
2  =  316 SS
4  =  Spec. Alloy (3)
M = Machine Finish (Std.)
       (150 Grit / 32 Ra)
P = Polish
      (240 Grit / 16Ra)
B = Buna
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
T = TFE Encapsulated Silicone
V = FKM
6 = Special Material
VALVE SIZE
NUMBER
OF PORTS
VALVE MATERIAL VALVE FINISH O-RING  MATERIAL
3 A 2 . 0 3 2 M V T - V T C M _ _ _
ROTOR TYPE SEAL MATERIAL END CONNECTIONS OPERATION
REPAIR KIT/SPECIAL
DESIGN DESIGNATOR
(IF REQUIRED) (1)
S- = Straight Through
L- = Right Angle
T- = 3-Port Combination
V = Virgin TFE
R = Mineral Filled TFE
D = Acetal
Z = Special Material (3)
TC = Tri-Clamp ®
CB =  I-Line ®
          (female)
SP = Special Design
         (to specify) (3)
M = Manual Lever
L = Less Handle
A = Actuated
       (By Factory)
K = Repair Kit (to be used
       only when ordering a
       repair kit) (1)
X = Special Design (to be
       specified)
Notes: (1)  When ordering a standard valve, leave this and the following spaces blank.